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1. Optical fiber, multimode 50/125/245 \
2. Buffer

material ePTFE
3. Sheath

material Thermoplastic

colour natural

£

4. Buffer — A 58 et -

material ePTFE
5. Braided strain relief

material Aramid fiber
6. Jacket

material Fluoropolymer

colour violet

print IN1177LH DE G XX

XX = code for year of manufacture
printing interval: 250 to 300 mm
Characteristics
Operating temperature range -65°Cto +135°C
Weight 4 g/m max.
Tensile strength 200 N max.
Optical Loss <5,0dB/kmat 850 nm
< 3,0 dB/km at 1300 nm
B andwith OM3, > 1500 MHz.x km at 850 nm
Erzatz fir f Replacement far Ersetzt durch / Replaced by Formular
Beschreibung / Description
Benennung f Description
Fibre Optic Simplex Cable OM3
E 08.05.18 SH 11919
D 17.08.18 SH 11873
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